92. SCHWYZER KANTONALES
SCHWING- UND ALPLERFEST

26. APRIL 2015

Rangliste steinstossen

92. Schwyzer Kantonales Schwing- und Alplerfest

Klssnacht am Rigi, 26. April 2015

50 kg Stein:
1 Schuier Remo
2 Laimbacher Martin
3 Klttel Roland
4 Zweifel Roman
5 Schmocker  Daniel
6 Benz Philipp
7 Liechti Daniel
8 Kiittel Wendelin
9 Salzmann Urs
10 Zweifel Remo
11 Ziger Andreas
12 Baggenstos  Adrian
13 Krienbinhl Manuel
14 Baggenstos Thomas
15 Betschart Adi
16 Barmettler  Christian
17 Schelbert Erich
18 Imlig Basil
19 Schuler Tobias
20 Durrer Ruedi
20 kg Stein:
‘ 1 Schmocker  Daniel
2 Durrer Ruedi
3 Schuler Remo
4 Zweifel Roman
-5 Kittel Roland
6 Benz Philipp
7 Kittel Wendelin
8 Zweifel Remo
9 Blattner Nathan
10 Liechti Daniel
11 Laimbacher Martin
12 Salzmann Urs
13 Betschart Adi
14 Baggenstos Thomas
15 Imlig Basil
16 Schelbert Erich
17 Langenegger Pirmin
18 Baggenstos  Philip
19 Ziiger Andreas
20 Baggenstos  Adrian
21 Meinberger Dominik
22 Barmettler  Christian
23 Féhn David
24 Schuler Tobias
25 Bucher Hanspeter
26 Troxler Samuel
RAIFFEISEN _ Shristen
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Rickenbach
Galgenen
Muotathal
Kaltbrunn
Amsoldingen
Schwyz
Kirchberg
Vitznau
Birrwil
Galgenen
Siebnen
Gersau
Satte!
Gersau
Seewen
Obbilrgen
Rickenbach
Steirerberg
Kissnacht
Menzingen

Amsoldingen
Menzingen
Rickenbach
Kaltbrunn
Muotathal
Schwyz
Vitznau
Galgenen
Aarau
Kirchberg
Galgenen
Birrwil
Seewen
Gersau
Steinerberg
Rickenbach
Brunnen
Gersau
Siebnen
Gersau
Dagmersellen
Obburgen
Schwyz
Kiissnacht
Ruswil
Oberarth
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Wimmmache 7 / Base 26
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4.45 m
413 m
4.06 m
405 m
3.96 m
3.94 m
380 m
367 m
353 m
340 m
335 m
330m
313 m
3.04m
3.00 m
279 m
274 m
2.64 m
1.65m
0.00 m

6.02 m
590 m
585 m
580 m
573 m
5.55 m
553 m
551m
534 m
533 m
5.10 m
489 m
480 m
460 m
452 m
4.47 m
4,44 m
442 m
434 m
430 m
405 m
403 m
3.74 m
3.29 m
296 m
295 m
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